General Description
The MAX9702 evaluation system (EV system) consists of
a MAX9702 evaluation kit (EV kit) and a Maxim
CMODUSB command module. The MAX9702 EV kit is a
fully assembled and tested circuit board that evaluates
the MAX9702 and MAX9702B. The MAX9702/
MAX9702B are high-efficiency, filterless Class D stereo
power amplifiers and DirectDrive™ stereo headphone

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART INTERFACE TYPE
MAX9702EVKIT User-Supplied I2C Master
MAX9702EVCMODU Windows Software
Note: The MAX9702 EV kit software is included with the
MAX9702 EV kit but is designed for use with the complete EV sys-
tem. The EV system includes both the Maxim command module
(CMODUSB) and the EV kit. If the Windows software will not be
used, the EV kit board can be purchased without the Maxim com-
mand module.
To evaluate the MAX9702BETI, request a free sample when
ordering the MAX9702EVKIT. The MAX9702 EV kit software also
supports the MAX9702B.
Windows is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corp.
*Purchase of I2C components from Maxim Integrated Products,
Inc., or one of its sublicensed Associate Companies, conveys
a license under the Philips I2C Patent Rights to use these com-